
MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

ICON KEY: WIAC

Women's Results    60 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 60H | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT

Women's 60 Meters

Women's 200 Meters

Women's 300 Meters

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. LeCaptain, Liz SO-2 St. Norbert 7.91 10 2(1)  
2. Clement, Abigail SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.05 8 2(2)
3. Hon, Angel JR-3 St. Norbert 8.42 6 1(1)  
4. Neilson, Stephanie FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.43 5 2(3)
5. Chaulklin, Samantha JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.44 4 2(4)
6. Aparnieks, Mara SR-4 St. Norbert 8.48 3 2(5)  
7. Glomski, Aquila FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.50 2 1(2)
8. Lang, Erin SO-2 St. Norbert 8.66 1 2(6)  
9. Mickelson, Grace SO-2 St. Norbert 9.11 - 1(3)  
10. Vandenack, Meghan FR-1 St. Norbert 9.37 - 1(4)  

60 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Hon, Angel JR-3 St. Norbert 8.42  
2. Glomski, Aquila FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.50
3. Mickelson, Grace SO-2 St. Norbert 9.11  
4. Vandenack, Meghan FR-1 St. Norbert 9.37  

60 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. LeCaptain, Liz SO-2 St. Norbert 7.91  
2. Clement, Abigail SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.05
3. Neilson, Stephanie FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.43
4. Chaulklin, Samantha JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.44
5. Aparnieks, Mara SR-4 St. Norbert 8.48  
6. Lang, Erin SO-2 St. Norbert 8.66  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Bosman, Rychia SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 28.21 10 4(1)
2. Kozlowski, Brittany SO-2 St. Norbert 28.60 8 4(2)  
3. Aparnieks, Mara SR-4 St. Norbert 28.66 6 4(3)  
4. Chaulklin, Samantha JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 28.70 5 4(4)
5. Glomski, Aquila FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 28.72 4 3(1)
6. Wenzel, Taylor SR-4 St. Norbert 29.43 3 3(2)  
7. Morateck, Samantha SO-2 St. Norbert 29.73 2 2(1)  
8. Alexander, Brianna SO-2 St. Norbert 29.75 1 1(1)  
9. Combs, Crystal FR-1 St. Norbert 29.79 - 3(3)  
10. Wernicke, Teagan SO-2 St. Norbert 30.19 - 2(2)  
11. Sheahan, Brittany FR-1 St. Norbert 30.82 - 1(2)  
12. Berton, Ashley FR-1 St. Norbert 30.94 - 3(4)  
13. Knetzger, Deanna FR-1 St. Norbert 31.07 - 1(3)  
14. Schroder, Julia FR-1 St. Norbert 31.67 - 2(3)  

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Alexander, Brianna SO-2 St. Norbert 29.75  
2. Sheahan, Brittany FR-1 St. Norbert 30.82  
3. Knetzger, Deanna FR-1 St. Norbert 31.07  

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Morateck, Samantha SO-2 St. Norbert 29.73  
2. Wernicke, Teagan SO-2 St. Norbert 30.19  
3. Schroder, Julia FR-1 St. Norbert 31.67  

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Glomski, Aquila FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 28.72
2. Wenzel, Taylor SR-4 St. Norbert 29.43  
3. Combs, Crystal FR-1 St. Norbert 29.79  
4. Berton, Ashley FR-1 St. Norbert 30.94  

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Bosman, Rychia SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 28.21
2. Kozlowski, Brittany SO-2 St. Norbert 28.60  
3. Aparnieks, Mara SR-4 St. Norbert 28.66  
4. Chaulklin, Samantha JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 28.70

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Derks, Kathy SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 43.38 10 2(1)  
2. Trempe, Leah FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 44.01 8 1(1)  
3. DeGrave, Aryn JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 44.32 6 2(2)  
4. LeCaptain, Liz SO-2 St. Norbert 44.40 5 2(3)  
5. Kozlowski, Brittany SO-2 St. Norbert 44.46 4 2(4)  
6. Hon, Angel JR-3 St. Norbert 45.44 3 1(2)  
7. Combs, Crystal FR-1 St. Norbert 46.45 2 1(3)  
8. Alexander, Brianna SO-2 St. Norbert 46.68 1 1(4)  
9. Lang, Erin SO-2 St. Norbert 48.28 - 1(5)  

300 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

300 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  
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Women's 400 Meters

Women's 800 Meters

Women's Mile

Women's 3000 Meters

Women's 60 Hurdles

Women's 4 x 400 Relay

Women's High Jump

1. Trempe, Leah FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 44.01  
2. Hon, Angel JR-3 St. Norbert 45.44  
3. Combs, Crystal FR-1 St. Norbert 46.45  
4. Alexander, Brianna SO-2 St. Norbert 46.68  
5. Lang, Erin SO-2 St. Norbert 48.28  

1. Derks, Kathy SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 43.38  
2. DeGrave, Aryn JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 44.32  
3. LeCaptain, Liz SO-2 St. Norbert 44.40  
4. Kozlowski, Brittany SO-2 St. Norbert 44.46  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Winberg, Holly JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:02.92 10 1(1)
2. Schlebecker, Emily FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:03.11 8 2(1)
3. Haberkorn, Paige SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:08.58 6 1(2)
4. Schroder, Julia FR-1 St. Norbert 1:08.86 5 2(2)  
5. Sheahan, Brittany FR-1 St. Norbert 1:08.95 4 2(3)  
6. Knetzger, Deanna FR-1 St. Norbert 1:10.11 3 1(3)  
7. Hertzog, Laura SO-2 St. Norbert 1:10.57 2 1(4)  
8. Fox, Ali JR-3 St. Norbert 1:10.97 1 2(4)  

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Winberg, Holly JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:02.92
2. Haberkorn, Paige SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:08.58
3. Knetzger, Deanna FR-1 St. Norbert 1:10.11  
4. Hertzog, Laura SO-2 St. Norbert 1:10.57  

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Schlebecker, Emily FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:03.11
2. Schroder, Julia FR-1 St. Norbert 1:08.86  
3. Sheahan, Brittany FR-1 St. Norbert 1:08.95  
4. Fox, Ali JR-3 St. Norbert 1:10.97  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  

1. Fass, Amelia FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:35.99 10
2. Dilley, Lauren SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:37.63 8
3. Ellman, Emily SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:37.66 6
4. Hoier, Kara  Unattached 2:41.33 5  
5. Richard, Brittany JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:47.86 4
6. Caine, Cassandra SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:58.69 3

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  
1. Baeten, Lisa FR-1 St. Norbert 5:26.56 10  
2. Dilley, Lauren SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 5:32.53 8
3. Fass, Amelia FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 5:42.08 6
4. Hoier, Kara  Unattached 6:04.09 5  
5. Richard, Brittany JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 6:05.11 4
6. Caine, Cassandra SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 6:20.23 3

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  
1. Artz, Erin SO-2 St. Norbert 10:48.86 10  
2. Walsh, Charlotte JR-3 St. Norbert 11:00.17 8  
3. Miller, Taylor JR-3 St. Norbert 11:03.29 6  
4. Price, Alyssa SO-2 St. Norbert 11:09.45 5  
5. Parbs, Sarah FR-1 St. Norbert 11:26.85 4  
6. Joosten, Haley SO-2 St. Norbert 11:30.85 3  
7. Waz, Malgorzata FR-1 St. Norbert 11:45.15 2  
8. Puskala, Paulina SO-2 St. Norbert 11:52.36 1  
9. Karrels, Jamie JR-3 St. Norbert 12:25.58 -  
10. Janes, Lauren JR-3 St. Norbert 12:29.48 -  
11. Blegen, Alana FR-1 St. Norbert 12:35.44 -  

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  

1. Butler, Jacklyn SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.46 10
2. Wenzel, Taylor SR-4 St. Norbert 9.52 8  
3. Wernicke, Teagan SO-2 St. Norbert 10.70 6  
4. Batchler, Dana FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 11.13 5

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE  

1. Wis.-Stevens Point C 4:15.76 10
2. Wis.-Stevens Point D 4:22.46 8  
3. Wis.-Stevens Point E 4:23.38 6  
4. St. Norbert D 4:29.11 5  
5. St. Norbert B 4:37.80 4  
 St. Norbert C DNF -  

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  
1. Morateck, Samantha SO-2 St. Norbert 1.60m 5' 3" 9  

 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
O O O XO XXX

2. Gerndt, Stormy SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.60m 5' 3" 9

 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
O XO O O XXX

3. Vanderlin, Nicole JR-3 St. Norbert 1.55m 5' 1" 6  

 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
O O XO XXX

4. Berton, Ashley FR-1 St. Norbert 1.50m 4' 11" 5  
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Women's Pole Vault

Women's Long Jump

Women's Triple Jump

 1.30 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
O O O XO XXX

5. Paskey, Bailey JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.45m 4' 9" 4

 1.40 1.45 1.50
O O XXX

6. Ogg, Laura  Pointer Alumni 1.45m 4' 9" 3  

 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
XO XXO O XXX

7. Watry, Jamie SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.45m 4' 9" 2

 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
O O XO XXX

8. Trempe, Leah FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.40m 4' 7" 0.5

 1.35 1.40 1.45
O XXO XXX

9. Johnson, Abbey FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.40m 4' 7" 0.5

 1.35 1.40 1.45
O O XXX

10. Shumacher, Laura FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.30m 4' 3.25" -

 1.25 1.30 1.35
XO XXO XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  
1. Burke, Shannon  Unattached 3.45m 11' 3.75" 10  

 3.30 3.45 3.60
O O XXX

2. Weis, Audra SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 3.45m 11' 3.75" 8

 3.30 3.45 3.60
O O XXX

3. Hanson, Nicole SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 3.15m 10' 4" 6

 2.85 3.00 3.15 3.30
XXO XO XO XXX

4. Peterson, Elizabeth JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 3.00m 9' 10" 5

 2.55 2.70 2.85 3.00 3.15
O O XO XXO XXX

5. Breunig, Angela FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 2.85m 9' 4.25" 4

 2.55 2.70 2.85 3.00
O XO O XXX

6. Mickelson, Grace SO-2 St. Norbert 2.70m 8' 10.25" 2.5  

 2.40 2.55 2.70 2.85
O O XO XXX

7. Bosman, Rychia SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 2.70m 8' 10.25" 2.5

 2.55 2.70 2.85
O O XXX

8. Vandenack, Meghan FR-1 St. Norbert 2.55m 8' 4.25" 1  

 2.40 2.55 2.70
O O XXX

9. Parbs, Sarah FR-1 St. Norbert 2.25m 7' 4.5" -  

 2.10 2.25 2.40
O XXO XXX

 Waz, Malgorzata FR-1 St. Norbert NH NH -  

 2.10
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. School, Megan SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 5.11m 16' 9.25" 10

 5.11m 5.03m 4.98m
2. Neilson, Stephanie FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 4.91m 16' 1.5" 8

 4.87m 4.65m 4.83m 4.91m
3. Reierson, Chelsea SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 4.63m 15' 2.25" 5.5

 4.40m 4.51m 4.55m 4.63m
4. Fix, Amy  Pointer Alumni 4.63m 15' 2.25" 5.5  

 4.63m 4.57m 4.57m
5. Bittner, Brianna JR-3 St. Norbert 4.54m 14' 10.75" 4  

 3.20m FOUL 4.29m 4.54m
6. Berton, Ashley FR-1 St. Norbert 4.47m 14' 8" 3  

 4.42m 4.47m 4.20m
7. Barber, Bethany  Pointer Alumni 4.41m 14' 5.75" 2  

 FOUL 4.41m 4.26m 4.33m
8. Lang, Erin SO-2 St. Norbert 4.40m 14' 5.25" 1  

 4.24m 4.32m 4.32m 4.40m
9. Batchler, Dana FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 4.32m 14' 2.25" -

 4.32m 4.11m
10. Johnson, Abbey FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 4.22m 13' 10.25" -

 4.18m FOUL 4.22m
 Bondarowicz, Ashley JR-3 St. Norbert ND ND -  

 ND

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. Rose, Tiara JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 10.61m 34' 9.75" 10

 10.52m 10.29m 10.61m
2. Hogan, Anna FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 10.24m 33' 7.25" 8

 10.24m 9.95m 9.96m
3. Fix, Amy  Pointer Alumni 10.04m 32' 11.25" 6  

 9.98m 10.04m 9.86m 10.03m
4. Bittner, Brianna JR-3 St. Norbert 9.62m 31' 6.75" 5  

 9.10m 9.49m 9.62m
 Bondarowicz, Ashley JR-3 St. Norbert ND ND -  

 ND
 Barber, Bethany  Pointer Alumni ND ND -  
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Women's Shot Put

Women's Weight Throw
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 ND

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. Flynn, Kadie SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 12.71m 41' 8.5" 10

 12.03m 11.20m 11.69m 12.47m 12.71m
2. Jansen, Cara SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 11.97m 39' 3.25" 8

 10.23m 11.06m 11.17m 11.66m 11.97m
3. Ball, Andrea JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 11.18m 36' 8.25" 6

 10.76m 10.03m 10.21m 11.18m
4. Martin, Maggie  Unattached 10.96m 35' 11.5" 5  

 10.53m 10.96m 10.93m 10.96m
5. Turner, Katelyn SO-2 St. Norbert 10.69m 35' 1" 4  

 10.69m 10.15m 10.31m 9.91m 10.53m 10.20m
6. Kruykowski, Amy  Pointer Alumni 10.52m 34' 6.25" 3  

 10.43m 10.52m 10.22m
7. Hilgers, Sara  Unattached 10.43m 34' 2.75" 2  

 10.28m 10.13m 9.85m 10.43m 9.97m 10.19m
8. Kruse, Hannah FR-1 St. Norbert 10.21m 33' 6" 1  

 9.82m 10.21m 9.35m 9.64m 9.41m 9.68m
9. Wall, Kaitlyn SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.71m 28' 7" -

 8.40m 8.45m 8.71m 8.67m
10. Utecht, Shelly  Pointer Alumni 7.56m 24' 9.75" -  

 7.12m 7.53m 7.56m
11. Sonnenberg, Stephanie  Pointer Alumni 7.03m 23' 0.75" -  

 6.91m 7.03m 6.98m

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  
1. Kruykowski, Amy  Pointer Alumni 15.98m 52' 5.25" 10  

 15.62m 15.59m 15.34m 15.98m 15.93m
2. Flynn, Kadie SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 15.54m 51' 0" 8

 14.97m 14.96m 15.54m 15.19m 14.57m
3. Martin, Maggie  Unattached 15.34m 50' 4" 6  

 15.34m 14.53m 14.19m 15.05m 14.54m
4. Jansen, Cara SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.98m 45' 10.5" 5

 13.48m 13.39m 13.76m 13.98m 13.62m
5. Ball, Andrea JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.26m 43' 6" 4

 12.96m 13.26m 12.53m
6. Wall, Kaitlyn SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 12.57m 41' 3" 3

 12.21m 12.57m 11.99m 12.01m 11.99m
7. Hilgers, Sara  Unattached 12.47m 40' 11" 2  

 12.18m 12.47m
8. Turner, Katelyn SO-2 St. Norbert 9.32m 30' 7" 1  

 9.25m 9.32m
9. Sonnenberg, Stephanie  Pointer Alumni 9.23m 30' 3.5" -  

 8.57m 8.64m 9.23m
10. Kruse, Hannah FR-1 St. Norbert 8.13m 26' 8.25" -  

 8.13m 8.08m 8.00m
11. Utecht, Shelly  Pointer Alumni 5.96m 19' 6.75" -  

 5.85m 5.96m
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